
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-402

Thu, 26 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Design of Separation Installations  Smirnov A.Y., Sulaberidze G.A.
 V-411

Thu, 03 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  Yushkov E.S.  V-415
Tue, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  325
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  Tronin V.N.  A-115
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Physical Kinetics Of Heterogeneous Systems  Tronin I.V., Tronin V.N., Borman V.D.

 A-115
Wed, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Professional Research Internship  Laguntsov N.I., Kurchatov I.M.  dep.10
Wed, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Laguntsov N.I., Kurchatov I.M.  dep.10
Thu, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Priinciples of Membrane Gas Separation  Laguntsov N.I.  A-102
Thu, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Elect Physical Chemistry of Membrane Processes  Eremin Y.S., Grehov A.M.

 A-115
Thu, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST History and Methodology of Physics  Popov A.P.  A-115
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Kurnaev A.A.  A-212
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics Of Heterogeneous Systems  Tronin V.N., Tronin I.V.,

Borman V.D.  A-115
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics of Atomic Processes in Nanostructures  Tronin V.N.  A-115
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Professional Research Internship  Kurchatov I.M., Laguntsov N.I.  dep.10


